Management Forestry Districts &
Forester Contact Information

Legend

D Counties

- State Forests, Parks, and Reservations
’ |:| 1 - Northern Berkshire

- 2 - Central Berkshire

|:| 3 - Southern Berkshire

|:| 4 - Western Connecticut Valley

- 5 - Eastern Connecticut Valley

[ ] 6-Midstate
|:| 7 - Northeast
|:| 8 - Southeast

District District Name Management Phone Number E-Mail
Number Forester
1 Northern Berkshire |Kevin Podkowka (413) 442-8928 (Kevin.Podkowka@mass.gov
ext. 125
2 Central Berkshire |Kris Massini (413) 442-8928 |Kris.Massini@mass.gov
ext. 121
3 Southern Berkshire |Tom Ryan (413) 442-8928 |Tom.Ryan@mass.gov
ext. 123
4 Western CT Valley |Nicholas Anzuoni (413) 442-8928 |[Nicholas.Anzuoni@mass.gov
ext. 129

Keith DiNardo Keith.Dinardo@mass.gov

5 Eastern CT Valley

(413) 545-5747

6 Mid State Joelle Vautour (978) 368-0126 |Joelle.Vautour@mass.gov

ext. 128
7 MNortheast Michael Waterman [(978) 888-0984 |Michael.).Waterman@mass.gov
8 Southeast Paul Gregory (508) 866-2580 |Paul.Gregory@mass.gov

ext. 39372




